

Estimation

Date _____
 Vehicle _____ SFL 1199 U
 Make/Model _____ HYUNDAI AVANTE
 Chassis No. _____ KMHLN41ETMU067337

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Parts Replacment				
1	BONNET <i>Ry</i>	1		\$ 1074.00 -
2	FRONT GRILLE <i>cm</i>	1		\$ 299.00 -
3	FRONT LOGO - HYUNDAI <i>net</i>	1		\$ 129.00 -
4	HEADLAMP L+R <i>38</i> <i>LH X an RH an</i>	2	3034.90	\$ 6,069.80 -
5	HEADLAMP BRACKET L+R <i>LH X an RH an</i>	2	41.00	\$ 82.00 -
6	FRONT BUMPER <i>de</i>	1		\$ 449.70 -
7	FRONT BUMPER CENTER GARNISH <i>X an</i>	1		\$ 179.00 -
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH L+R <i>LH X an RH X an</i>	2		\$ 144.00 -
9	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP L+R <i>LH X an RH X an</i>	2		\$ 670.00 -
10	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH L+R <i>LH X an RH an</i>	2	149.00	\$ 298.00 -
11	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER L+R <i>LH X an RH an</i>	2	31.00	\$ 62.00 -
12	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR <i>ht</i>	1	481.20	\$ 695.50 -
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM <i>ht</i>	1		\$ 259.00 -
14	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>cm</i>	1		\$ 119.20 -
15	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER <i>fn</i>	1		\$ 169.00 -
16	FRONT FENDER COWLING L+R <i>LH X an RH an</i>	2	96.60	\$ 193.20 -
17	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>cm</i>	1	715.20	\$ 949.00 -
18	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>cm</i>	1		\$ 129.00 -
19	FRONT BRAKE ASSIST SENSOR <i>X an</i>	1		\$ 970.00 -
20	AIRCON CONDENSOR <i>X an</i>	1		\$ 1049.00 -
21	AIRCON CONDENSOR AIR GUIDE L+R <i>X an</i>	2		\$ 144.00 -
22	RADIATOR <i>X an</i>	1		\$ 1970.00 -
23	RADIATOR COWLING <i>X an</i>	1		\$ 970.00 -
24	FRONT HORN <i>X an</i>	1		\$ 144.00 -
	Front Top Air duct <i>cm</i>			\$ 269 364.00
		Total		\$ 17,597.00 -
		Less 20%		\$ 3,519.40 -
		Total		\$ 14,077.60 -

5012.30
 20% - 4009.84

S/Nett Items				
1	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	1	100	\$ 100.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	100	\$ 100.00
3	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	120	\$ 120.00
4	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	1	100	\$ 100.00
5	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	100	\$ 100.00
		Total		\$ 520.00

LABOUR					
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1200	\$ 600	1,200.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1000	\$ 500	1,000.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	1	150	\$ 30	150.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND FOG LAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$ X	150.00
5	TO RNR INNER TRIM AND UPHOISTERY	1	400	\$ X	400.00
6	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	150	\$ X	150.00
7	TO RNR FRONT AIR CON CONDENSOR AND TOP UP GAS	1	300	\$ 100	300.00
8	TO RNR FRONT RADIATOR	1	250	\$ X	250.00
9	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS	1	600	\$ X	600.00
10	TO RNR FRONT PARKING SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION	1	150	\$ X	150.00
11	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	400	\$ X	400.00
12	TO RNR HORN AND TEST FUNCTION	1	150	\$ X	150.00
				1130	
Total Labour				\$	4,900.00
Parts Replacement Amount				\$	520.00
					19,497.60
Total Amount				\$	5,420.00

Tanpik 9749 5749

'WP' 12/8/11 @ 430

L/S Resurvey after repair
Tanpik 01/11/2011
5 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal duplication(s) is allowed
- Supplier item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

4009.84

60

1130

5199.84

4158.4150

05 days